E3-Prijs Harelbeke

procyclingstats.com

24/03/1990 | 201 km | 50 starting
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DE KEULENAER Ludo
VANDERAERDEN Eric
SOLLEVELD Gerrit
GAYANT Martial
ANDERSEN Kim
POISSON Pascal
CASADO Philippe
GOESSENS Jan
PIETERS Peter
VEENSTRA Wiebren
LILHOLT Seren
SCHUR Jan
IAROCHENKO Oleg
DE WILDE Etienne
VAN CAMP Jan
DORGELO Henri
BOGAERT Jan
CHAUBET Christian
GOVAERTS Luc

VAN SLYCKE Rik
ZANATTA Stefano
VAN HOOYDONCK Gino
DUCROT Pascal
ELAUT Pascal
BRUGGMANN Jiirg

BEL19600116
BEL19620211
NED19610608
FRA19621116
DEN19580210
FRA19580629
FRA19640201
BEL19621020
NED19620202
NED19661208
DEN19650922
GER19621127
RUS19621012
BEL19580323
BEL19610928
NED19640831
BEL19571203
FRA19610719
BEL19590125
BEL19630203

ITA19640128
BEL19640811

SUI19650629
BEL19650815

SUI19601001
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KUMMER Mario

VAN DER POEL Adrie
WAMPERS Jean-Marie
PLANCKAERT Eddy

DUCLOS-LASSALLE Gilbert

NIJBOER Erwin
SERGEANT Marc

DE CLERCQ Peter
NIJDAM Jelle

BAUER Steve
FIDANZA Giovanni
REDANT Hendrik
MARIE Thierry
LIECKENS Jozef
BOMANS Carlo

RIIS Bjarne

ROSCIOLI Fabio
FONDRIEST Maurizio
TEBALDI Valerio
CALCATERRA Giuseppe
PEETERS Wilfried
TALEN John
MUSEEUW Johan
SCIREA Mario
BORTOLAMI Gianluca

GER19620506
NED19590617
BEL19590407
BEL19580922
FRA19540825
NED19640602
BEL19590816
BEL19660702
NED19630816
CAN19590612
ITA19650927
BEL19621101
FRA19630625
BEL19590326
BEL19630610
DEN19640403
ITA19650718
ITA19650115
ITA19650702
ITA19641209
BEL19640710
NED19650118
BEL19651013
ITA19640807
ITA19680828



